THE MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY(REGD.) CALICUT

MEMBERSHIP LIST- MADRAS

SL.NO CATEGORY REG.NO. APPLN.DATE ADMN.DATE NAME & ADDRESS

1

10

11

12

13

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

3,312

3,314

3,316

3,317

3,548

3,549

3,550

3,551

3,552

3,553

3,554

05-Aug-68

14-Aug-68

14-Aug-68

14-Aug-68

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

05-Aug-68

14-Aug-68

14-Aug-68

14-Aug-68

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99
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K. KUNHI MOIDEEN

KERALA TIMBER & PLYWOODS
SIDAMIS ROAD

MADRAS-3

K. MAMMUTTY HAIJI
B. MOIDU & CO

36A , HUNTER ROAD
MADRAS-7

YASEEM A.M.A.

THE CINEGA INSULATED CALELE (CO) IN
I.A NUMGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD
MADRAS-34

C.K. AHAMED

C/0. "KUTT,S TIMBER
92/ 1-B, AREOT ROAD
MADRAS; 24

P.M.R.HARRIS

NO.8, S.B.I. COLONY
ARUMBAKKAM,
MADRAS-600102

K. ABDUL JABBAR

158, SECRETARIAT COLONY
KILPAUK

CHENNAI-600 010

K.U. ABDULLA

M.E.S.RASEENA MATRICULATION SCHOOL
PROF.SUBRAMANIAM STREET

KILPAUK. CHENNALI.10

IQBAL
961,P.H.ROAD
CHENNAI .600010

A.P.M. MAMMOOTTY
266/L ,SYDENHAMS ROAD
CHENNAI-600 112

P.P. ABBAS ALI

15 II ND CRESCENT PARK STREET
GANDHI NAGAR

CHENNAI-20

K. SHAFEE AHAMED
17, E.K. GURU STREET
PERIAMET

MADRAS:7



14

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

3,555

3,557

3,558

3,559

3,560

3,561

3,562

3,564

3,565

3,566

3,567

3,568

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99
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C.M. ABDULLA
176, SYDENHAMS ROAD
CHENNAI-600 003

P. UMMER

5,TH AVENUE
HARRINGTON ROAD,
CHETPET,CHENNAI-600031

P. ZAINUDEEN
180, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD
MADRAS:1

N. JALEEL

963, CRESCENT COURT
POONAMALLE HIGH ROAD
MADRAS:84

K.V. MAMU KOYA

SECRETARY, MES CHENNAI UNIT
NO.5, PROF.SUBRAMANIAN STREET
KILPAUK, CHENNAI-600010

H.A. SATHAR SAIT
45, GODOWN STREET
MADRAS:1

V.P.K. MOHAMED
33, KASI CHETTY STREET
CHENNAI -19.

N.C. SAIDALAVI
CHIRAKKAL BROTHERS

4, NEW AVADI ROAD
VILLIVAKKAM, MADRAS:49

SYED MURTAZA

137, PERAMBUR BARRACK ROAD
VEPERI

MADRAS:7

K.M.AZAMUTHULLA BASHA
1,40, ANNANAGAR EAST
CHENNAI.600 102
KILPAUK, MADRAS:10

S.M.HIDYATHULLAH

ADVOCATE

NO:158, LOYDS ROAD
GOPALAPURAM. CHENNAI-600 086

T.P.NIZAR AHAMED
58, DR .NATESAN ROAD
CHENNAI -600019



28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

3,569

3,570

3,571

3,573

3,574

3,576

3,577

3,578

3,579

3,580

3,581

3,582

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99
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ABDUL JALEEL

3,3RD CRENT AVENUE
GANDHI NAGAR ,ADAYAR,
CHENNAI-600020

ASADULLA BASHA
3A KODAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD
NUNGAMBAKKAM,
CHENNAI-600034

MOHAMED RAUF
NO:7, MONTIETH LANE
EGMORE

MADRAS:8

T.P. HARRIS

NO:3, CRESCENT AVENUE
GANDHI NAGAR

ADAYAR, MADRAS:20

ADV.HIDAYATHULLA
33,V.V.KOIL STREET,
VELLALAH, TENAMPET,
CHENNAI-600086

P.P. MOHAMMED HASSAN

15, 11 CRESCENT PARK ROAD
GANDHI NAGAR

MADRAS :20

M. ABDULRAHMAN
DHEEN MAHAL
90,L.B.ROAD, ADAYAR
MADRAS:600020.

HAJI M.K. MAMMOO HAII
NO:22, MALAYAPPAN STREET
MADRAS:1

P.MOHAMED
HOTEL RUNS
NO:7, GUINDY ROAD
ADAYAR, MADRAS:20

G.M. SHARIEF
NEW 169 (69/3) 8TH STREET
SECRETARIATE COLONY
KILPARK, CHENNAI.600010

C.N.MAYAN KUTTY

PREMIER TIMBER &PLYWOODS
627/1,N.S.K.NAGAR,
P.H.ROAD,CHENNAI-600 106

N. ISMAIL

HOTEL ROLEX

286, N.S.C. BASE ROAD
MADRAS .600 079



41

43

44

45

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

3,583

3,585

3,586

3,587

3,663

3,795

3,796

3,797

3,798

3,799

3,800

3,801

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

27-0ct-89

11-Dec-91

08-Jan-92

30-Dec-92

16-Dec-91

08-Oct-91

08-Oct-91

08-Feb-92

08-Feb-92

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

27-Dec-91

27-Dec-91

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-90
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AZEES KUTTY

M.M.A, 14, KENNETH LANE
EGMORE,

MADRAS-600 008

K.E. MAMMOO
29, DEVAN RAMA IYYANGAR ROAD
MADRAS:1

S.M. MOHIDEEN

K:34 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
AMBATTUR

MADRAS-600 058

M. ABDUL RAHIMAN L.C.F.
DHEEN MAHAL

50, LB ROAD

ADAYAR, MAADRAS:20

MOHAMMED ALI

DEPT : OF GASSTRO ENTRIES
GOVT: GENERAL HOSPITAL
MADRAS:3

MOHAMED NUNEERUDEEN K.V.

KOYAPPATHODI VALIYATHODI HOUSE

CHERUVAYOOR P.O., VAZHAKKOD
MALAPPURAM

DR. S.M. IRSHAD
AYSHA HOSPITAL
91.A MILLERS ROAD
KILPACK, MADRAS

H.E. HAJI IQBAL
46, OGDOWN STREET
MADRAS: 600001

MRS; SHAMSHUNNISA MOHSIN
FLAT :6, GEE GEE APARTMENTS
NO:8 KASTURI ESTATE

POSE GARDEN, MADRAS: 60086

MRS: ASMA FAIYAZ

FLAT 6, GEE GEE APARTMENT
NO;8, KASTHURI ESTATE

POSE GARDEN, MADRAS:60086

MRS. ABASA SALEEM
16, BRIETHPET ROAD
VEPERY
MADRAS:600010

MRS. ABIDA HUSAIN
4,5 TH STREET
RUTLAND GATE
MADRS:6



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

66

67

69

70

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

3,802

3,803

3,804

3,805

3,806

3,807

3,808

3,809

3,811

3,812

3,814

3,815

08-Feb-92

08-Feb-92

06-Feb-92

08-Oct-91

05-Feb-92

11-Jan-92

14-Jan-92

11-Jan-92

11-Jan-92

11-Jan-91

11-Jan-92

03-Feb-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92
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MRS. ARIFA IQBAL
F;55 ANNANAGAR EAST
MADRAS; 600102

DR. NASEEM S. SAYEED M.D. , DGO
WOMEN & CHILDREN 'S EGMOREHOSPITAL
MADRAS;600008

MRS. ZUHARA MOOSA

40, BUCHI BABU NAIDU STREET
JUPLICANE

MADRAS:5

MRS: FOUZIA ANEES

FLAT:6 GEE GEE APARTMENTS
NO:8, KASTHURI ESTATE
POSE GARDEN, MADRAS

MRS: MAHAMOOTHA SALAM
AE/174

11 TH MAIN ROAD

ANNA NAGAR , MADRAS:40

MRS: AMINA BEEVI OMER
CRESCENT MATRICULATION SCHOOL
MADRAS

MRS: AMEENA SATTAR

'L' BLOCK 102

19 TH STREET, BRINDAVAN COLONY
ANNA NAGAR EAST, MADRAS:102

MRS. K. FATHIMA
24, DESI COLONY
PERAMBUR HIGH ROAD
MADRAS:6000012

MRS. INAYATHUNNISA MUNAVER
RETD PRINCIPAL-QUEEN MARY'S COLLEGE
MADRAS:4

MRS: AMINA MAMMOOTTY
FATHIMA HOUSE

11 M.R. C. NAGAR
MADRAS: 25

MRS. ZARINA HAJA

11F, SOUTH LEITH CASTLE STREET
SANTHOME

MADRAS

UMMI ABDULLA

NO:3, NORTH CRESCENT ROAD
T. NAGAR

MADRAS:17



71

72

73

74

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

3,816

3,817

3,818

6,220

6,223

6,224

6,225

6,226

6,227

6,229

6,230

6,232

09-Nov-91

08-Oct-91

08-Oct-91

23-Apr-97

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

05-Nov-96

06-Nov-96

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

19-Apr-92

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98
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MRS. SAFIA AHAMED SAIT
14, HARRINGTON ROAD
11 AVE, MADRAS :31

MRS; AYISHA IRSHAD
C/0O. DR. S.M. IRSHAD

AYSHA HOSPITAL, 91- AMILLERS ROAD

KILPAUK , MADRAS :10

MRS. AZRA NASEER

KAUSERS

175, NAGAPPA NAICK STREET
MADRAS - 1

C.A. MUHAMMED SHAREEF
766/2, SYDEWHAMS ROAD
MADRAS - 606003

K. MOIDEEN KUTTY A/S. KUNHI MON
HOTEL FIRDOUSE, NO.179

T.H. ROAD, K.E. HOUSE

MADRAS - 600005

T.V. MOHAMMED ISMAIL
HOTEL ROMEX

36- GP ROAD

CHENNAI - 600002

M.K. NISSAR
X-155th MAIN ROAD
ANNA NAGAR
MADRAS - 40

M.P. ASHRAF

BAITHUL FATHIMA

NO.1 KARINA NIDI 3rd STREET
KOTTUR, CHENNAI - 6000085

T.K. HAROON

BEST WOODS

559, P.H. ROAD

ARUMBAKKAM, MADRAS - 600106

C. ABDURAHMAN
NO. 36, ANGAHHAN STREET
CHENNAI - 1

P. ASHRAF

NO.257, Q.M. ROAD
TRYPLICAN
CHANNAI - 5

T.K. ABOOBACKER
138 BROAD WAY
CHENNAI - 108



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

6,233

6,234

6,235

6,236

8,271

8,272

8,273

8,274

8,275

8,276

8,277

8,493

30-Dec-99

30-Dec-99

22-Sep-98

30-Dec-99

02-Jun-01

02-Jun-01

25-Jun-01

25-Jun-01

25-Jun-01

02-Jun-01

02-Jun-01

14-Mar-02

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98

27-Dec-98

09-Sep-01

09-Sep-01

09-Sep-01

09-Sep-01

09-Sep-01

09-Sep-01

09-Sep-01

16-Jun-02
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P.P. ABDUL RAHIMAN
TAS LODGE

8 PERIERA STREET
MADRAS - 3

P.T ALIKOYA

51, PAPER MILLS ROAD
SEMBIAN

CHENNAI - 11

C. ISMAIL (B.SC)
NO. 229

NSC BOSE ROAD
CASINO, MADRAS -1

K.P. BASHEER
12-A, WALUM ROAD
OPP. ABBA THEATRE
EAGAMOR - 8

ANWAR M.P.

PLOT NO.2/44, FLAT C-2
KASTHURBA NAGAR 5TH MAIN ROAD
ADYAR, CHENNAI-600020

NIYAZ N.P.

M/S CHENNAI TIMBER & PLYWOODS
NO: 20, LB ROAD, THIRUVANMIYOUR
CHENNAI - 41

N.K. ABDUL AZEEZ

SHASTHA TIMBER & PLYWOOD
132, ARCOT ROAD

CHENNAI - 92

ISMATH

CHENNAI MARKETTING COMBAINS
48, PALAYAKKAVA STREET
CHENNAI

NISAR M.P.

KORAI TIMBER & PLYWOODS
302, AIRPORT ROAD
CHENNAI - 24

K.P.ABDUL REHIM

JANATHA TIMBER & SAWMILL
144, LAKE VION ROAD

W. MAMAMBALAM CHENNAI- 33

K.V. MOHAMMED ASHRAF

PEEYA TIMBERS

NO: 9, XAVIER STREET

OPP. G.N. CHETTY ROAD, CHENNAI - 6

MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ
FATHIMA HOUSE

NO:11 VASANTHA AVENUE
M.R.C.NAGAR,CHENNAI-28.



98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

8,763

8,764

8,765

8,766

8,990

8,991

9,112

9,113

9,114

9,115

9,251

9,525

21-Jan-03

21-Jan-03

03-Oct-02

08-Jun-01

13-Jun-03

30-Dec-99

10-Dec-03

10-Dec-03

06-Dec-03

19-Mar-04

04-Feb-05

28-Feb-07

25-May-03

25-May-03

25-May-03

25-May-03

30-Nov-03

30-Nov-03

27-Jun-04

27-Jun-04

27-Jun-04

27-Jun-04

27-Aug-05

17-Nov-07
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K. A. R. SYED

D-10, HALLS TOWERS

33, HALLS ROAD, EGMORE
CHENNAI - 600 008

S. A. AHAMED MOHIDEEN

NO:5, SULAIMAN SACHRIA AVENUE
EGMORE

CHENNAI - 600 008

S. M. ABDUL WAHIDH

178, PETERS ROAD

INDIRA GARDEN, ROYAPETTA
CHENNAI - 14

M.P. MOIDEEN ALIAS PALLAVA RAJHA
3/11, 49TH STREET

7TH AVENUE, ASHOK NAGAR
CHENNAI - 6000 083

E. ABDUL WAHAB

HOTEL HALL MARK

61, HALLS ROAD, EGMORE
CHENNAI

P.K. HAMZAKUTTY BAQAVI
NO:26, NYNIAPPA
MAISTRY STREET
PARK TOWN, CHENNAI - 3

M.P. FAROOK

9 S.B.I. COLONY
SASTHRI NAGAR, ADAYAR
CHENNAI - 20

A. ABDUL RAHIM

A9 124, 8TH MAIN ROAD
SHANTHI COLONY, ANNA NAGAR
CHENNAI - 40

T.C. MOHAMED RIAZ

FATHIMA HOUSE

11-VASANTH AVENUE, M.R.C. NAGAR
R.A.PURAM, CHENNAI - 28

S. AHAMED MEERAN
NO.18 III MAIN ROAD
R.A.PURAM

CHENNAI - 28

S.P.M. SYED KHAN
12/A, GURUKAL STREET
UTHAMA PALAYAM
THENI DIST.

MUNEER AHMED

# 17/7 SAMI STREET,
PERIAMET

CHENNAI - 3.



110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

122

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

9,526

9,527

9,528

9,529

9,530

9,531

9,532

9,533

9,534

9,730

9,731

9,733

01-Mar-07

27-Feb-07

05-Mar-07

30-Dec-99

12-Mar-07

05-Mar-07

12-Mar-07

30-Dec-99

01-Mar-07

11-Feb-08

04-Dec-07

09-Feb-08

17-Nov-07

17-Nov-07

17-Nov-07

17-Nov-07

17-Nov-07

17-Nov-07

17-Nov-07

17-Nov-07

17-Nov-07

27-Jul-08

27-Jul-08

27-Jul-08
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AHMED BASHA.N.

315, PUDUPET GARDEN STREET,
T.T.K. ROAD,

CHENNAI - 14.

ALIYAR MOHAMMED ASGAR
OLD NO.862, NEW NO.230,
D-1 BLOCK SIDHARTH MANOR,
KILPAUK, CHENNAI - 10.

RAZZACK.M.
NO.133, THAMBU CHETTY STREET,
CHENNAI - 600 001.

SYED FAHEEM

24/3, BEGUM MAIN STREET,

DR. BESANT ROAD, ROYAPATTAH,
CHENNAI - 600 014.

ABDUL RAWOOF.A.G.
26/18, ARUNODAYA FLATS
P.H. ROAD,

CHENNAI - 3.

ANEES AHMED NEIKAR

PARKER BUILDING, FLAT-C,

SECOND FLOOR,

ERMORE HIGH ROAD, CHENNAI - 600 008

ABDUL RAHMAN

26/18, ARUNODYA APARTMENT
P.H. ROAD,

CHENNAI - 600 003.

MOHAMED RAFIUDDIN.K.
14, PENSIONERS 4TH LANE,
OLD WASHERNPET,
CHENNAI - 21.

FARHAN AHMED.K. (DR.)
NO.27/2, SILVER TOWER,
DESIYA COLONY,
PERAMBUR, CHENNAI - 12.

FATHIMA HARRIS
3-63, ANNA NAGAR,
CHENNAI - 600 102.

SULEKHA ABOOBACKER. P.
29/3114, JEEVAN BHIMA NAGAR,
ANNA NAGAR WEST EXTENSION,
CHENNAI - 600 101.

FARIDA MAJID

1- CATHEDRAL GARDENS,
NUNGAMBAKKAM,
CHENNAI - 600 039



123 LIFE 9,734 07-Jul-07 27-Jul-08  PERVIN A ZINNA
16/69, CENTRAL STREET,
KILPAUK GARDEN COLONY,
1ST FLOOR, CHENNAI - 10.

124 LIFE 9,735 11-Feb-08 27-Jul-08  SAIRA ABBAS
15, II SCRESCENT PARK STREET,
GANDHI NAGAR,
CHENNAI - 600 020.

125 LIFE 9,736 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08  LAILA SALEEM
PLOT NO.1925, 6TH AVENUE,
ANNA NAGAR,
CHENNAI - 600 040.

126 LIFE 9,737 11-Feb-08 27-Jul-08  RUKIYA AHAMED KUTTY
1-B, MASILAMANI ROAD,
33/3, BALAJI NAGAR, ROYAPETTAH,
CHENNAI - 600 014.

127 LIFE 9,738 11-Feb-08 27-Jul-08  AMINA SATTAR
102, L BLOCK, 19TH STREET,
BRINDAVAN, ANNA NAGAR EAST,
CHENNAI - 600 102.

128 LIFE 9,739 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 RABIA SYED
D-10, P.A. TOWERS,
NO.33, HALLS ROAD, EGMORE,
CHENNAI - 600 008.

129 LIFE 9,740 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08  SURAIYA MASOOD
NO.12, 14TH AVENUE
HAMINGTON ROAD,
CHELPET, CHENNAI - 600031

130 LIFE 9,741 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08  NISHA ARIF
STERLINGTON, NO.6, STERLING AVENUE,
NUNGAMBAKKAM,
CHENNAI - 600 034.

131 LIFE 9,742 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 THAMIMA HAROON
23/13, JANAKIRAM COLONY,
ARUMBAKKAM,
CHENNAI - 600 106.

132 LIFE 9,743 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 SHENAZ CURRIMBHOY
E-1, RUKSHAN APARTMENTS,
NO.4, SIVA SANKARA STREET,
KILPAUK, CHENNAI - 600 010.

133 LIFE 9,744 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08  SABIRA HARRIS
NO.1-55, ANNA NAGAR,
CHENNAI - 600 102.

134 LIFE 9,745 11-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 NASEEM SAYEED (DR.)
F-55, 4TH STREET,
ANNA NAGAR,
Page 10 of 14 CHENNAI - 600 102.



135 LIFE 9,746 11-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 MUNAZZA SHERIFF
NO.17, DR. GURUSWAMY ROAD,
CHETPET,
CHENNAI - 600 031.

136 LIFE 9,747 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 IMTIAZ FATIMA
NO.7-D, GEE GEE MINAR,
NO.47, COLLEGE ROAD,
CHENNAI - 600 006.

137 LIFE 9,748 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 CHAND BEGUM (DR.)
NO.2, SECOND STREET,
GOPALPURAM,
CHENNAI - 600 086.

138 LIFE 9,749 09-Feb-08 27-Jul-08  RAHMAT RAFI AHMED
T-55, 9TH STREET,
BEHIND YESES SUPER MARKET,
ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI - 600 040.

139 LIFE 9,750 20-Dec-07 27-Jul-08 NAAZNEEN RIAZ AHMED
H-2, 2ND STREET,
ANNA NAGAR EAST,
CHENNAI - 600 102.

140 LIFE 9,751 11-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 REHANA BASHEER
NO.7, 5TH AVENUE,
HARINGTON ROAD,
CHETPET, CHENNAI - 600 031.

141 LIFE 9,752 11-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 RAZIA ASHRAF
ASHRAZ, H-1653,
ANNA NAGAR,
CHENNAI - 600 040

142 LIFE 9,753 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08  FAZILA NURDEEN
1-47, ANNA NAGAR,
CHENNAI - 600 102.

143 LIFE 9,754 11-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 MAHEEN GHATALA
GHATALA TOWERS,
19, AVENUE ROAD,
NUNGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI - 600 034.

144 LIFE 9,755 10-Feb-08 27-Jul-08 AMIITHA AKBAR BIJILI
73, M-BLOCK,
ANNA NAGAR,
CHENNAI - 600 102.

145 LIFE 9,756 07-Apr-07 27-Jul-08 NIGAR AKTHAR. A.
17/2, RANGARAJAPURAM, I STREET,
SRINAGAR COLONY, SAIDAPET,
CHENNAI - 15.

146 LIFE 9,757  06-Apr-07 27-Jul-08  RUMANA SIRAJ
NO.# 6, NEW GIRI ROAD, FLAT C1,
JAIN'S, WINDSOR COURT APARTMENTS,
Page 110f14  T-NAGAR, CHENNAI - 17.
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MARIAM ASHRAF
NO.22, E-BLOCK,
ANNA NAGAR,
CHENNAI - 600 102.

NASEEMA MOHAMED

69/2, 8TH STREET,
SECRETARIAT COLONY,
KELLYS CHENNAI - 600 102.

MAHMOODA AMEENUDEEN
C-32, ANNA NAGAR,
CHENNAI - 600 102.

INAYATH AKTHAR

2/19, KARUNANIDHI 3RD STREET,
KATTURPURAM GARDENS,
CHENNAI - 600 085.

KHADEEJA KHOYA
NO.115, BELLS ROAD,
TRIPLICANE,
CHENNAIR - 600 005.

FAREEZ KHAN

NO.205, AVVAI SHANMUGAM SALAI,
GOPALPURAM,

CHENNAI - 600 086.

NAFEESA ASAD

NO.41, THAHER SAHIB STREET,
ANNA SALAI,

CHENNAI - 600 002.

AYESHA ABDULLAH (DR.)

1ST FLOOR, CENTURY MAIDEN,
HARRINGTON ROAD,

CHETPET, CHENNAI - 600 031.

AYESHA ZAKARIA
BLOCK - F, 2/2 ANNA NAGAR EAST,
CHENNAI - 600 102.

ABDUL NASIR.T.K.

41, DAMODARA MOORTHY ROAD,
KILPAUK,

CHENNAI - 600 010

LIRAR.K.K.

NO.57, OUTER CIRCULAR ROAD,
K.G. COLONY,

CHENNAI - 600010.

MOHAMMED ASHRAF.C.M.

H-47, (OLD NO. H-1653)

11TH MAIN ROAD, 5TH STREET,
ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI - 600 040.



159 LIFE 10,061 30-Dec-99 25-Jul-09 ABDUL JALEEL.V.P.
MANASAROVAR APARTMENTS,
F1, 1ST FLOOR, 23 PERUMAL KOIL ST.,
ARUMBAKKAM, CHENNAI - 600 106.

160 LIFE 10,062 30-Dec-99 25-Jul-09 MOHAMMED ASIF.T.K.
36/54, JANAKI RAM COLONY MAIN ROAD,
ARUMBAKKAM,
CHENNAI - 600 106.

161 LIFE 10,063 30-Dec-99 25-Jul-09  RAFI.C.N.
NO.23, AMMAI AMMAL STREET,
AYYAVOO NAIDU COLONY,
CHENNAIR - 29.

162 LIFE 10,064 30-Dec-99 25-Jul-09  JAVID.P.M.
NO.33 (PLD NO.15/3) FIRST STREET,
PADMA NAGAR, ADAYAR,
CHENNAI - 600 020.

163 LIFE 10,309 25-May-10 10-Feb-10 MOOSA RIYAZ. T.V.
ROMEX, NO.51/36, G.P. ROAD,
ANNA SALAI,
CHENNAI-600002.

164 LIFE 10,310 23-Apr-10 10-Feb-10 HANEEF AHAMED.T.P.
M/S. N.K. AHAMMED, NEW NO.153,
DR. NATESAN ROAD,
CHENNAI-600005.

165 LIFE 10,449 30-Dec-99 10-Feb-10 DR.SHAMSHEER ALI. P.T.
NO.14-B, EAST MAIN ROAD,
GOPAL REDDY COLONY,
PERAMBUR, CHENNAI-600082.

166 LIFE 10,450 25-May-10 10-Feb-10 ABOOBACKER NIYAZ.T.V.
ROMEX, 51/36 G.P. ROAD,
ANNA SALAI,
CHENNAI-600002.

167 LIFE 10,864 08-Dec-10 21-Jan-12  FAISAL SHARHABEEL
MAGELLAN TRAVEL SERVICES (P) LTD.
GC-ASHIRVAD APARTMENT, 3,
MC NICHOS ROAD, CHETPET, CHENNAI-31

168 LIFE 10,865 30-Dec-99 21-Jan-12 ROSHNI PHARIS
115 (NEW 176) BELLS ROAD,
TRIPLICANE,
CHENNALI - 5.

169 LIFE 11,188 30-Dec-99 29-Sep-12 ABDUL KHADERSULAIMAN

JAMAL MANZIL,1ST FLOOR,
45, SAIT COLONY, EGMORE,
CHENNAI - 8.

170 LIFE 11,189  30-Dec-99  29-Sep-12 ABDUL KATHAR. P.
NO.17, SAIT COLONY, 3RD FLOOR,
1ST STREET, 34 LAND MARK BUILDING,
Page 130f 14  EGMORE, CHENNAI - 8.
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SYED YAKUB. S.M.

# 47/21, SAIT COLONY,
2ND STREET, EGMORE,
CHENNAI - 600008.

SHAIK. G.M.

23/25, PULLA AVENUE,
SHENOY NAGAR,
CHENNAI-600030.

SYED MOOSA. S.M.
# 47/21, SAIT COLONY,
2ND STREET, EGMORE,
CHENNAI - 600008.

SYED MOHAMED. K.

# 47/21, SAIT COLONY,
2ND SREET, EGMORE,
CHENNAI - 600 008.

SALEEM. K.M.

196, ANGAPPAN STREET,
CHENNAI,

PIN-600001

PARVEZ AHMED KHAN

SUNDRI DRAWKA, FLAT NO.T1,
NO.13/7, CASA MAJOR ROAD,
EGMORE, CHENNAI-600008.

SALIM IQBAL

2B ASIYA MANOR,

CHURCH LANE, VEPERY,

RITHERDON ROAD, CHENNAI - 600007.

HUSSAIN IQBAL SHAH

ASHIANA, PLOT NO.18/D.NO.1/668,

AGS COLONY, 2ND PHASE, SABARI NAGAR
EXTN, PORUR, CHENNAI-600125.

KAMAL BASHA. S.

OLD NO.63, NEW NO.50,
SEMBUDOSS STREET,
CHENNAI - 600001.

ABDUL HAKIM.A

BLOCK A,T1, JAINS AVANTHIKA -
APPARTMENTS, MANAPAKKAM MAIN ROAD
TAMIL NADU, CHENNAI-125



